InkJet Paper Printer Settings

Fotospeed.com

270/310

290

275/310

280

270

160

275

275

240

170

240

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Photo Black

Photo Black

Photo Black

Photo Black

Photo Black

Photo Black

Photo Black

Photo Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

White base, instant dry, micro-porous coating.

Natural white, instant dry, resin coated.

Bright white base, instant dry, micro-porous coating.

White base, instant dry, micro-porous coating.

Natural white base, instant dry, micro-porous coating.

For printing contact negatives. Instant dry, water
resistant.

Natural white base, instant dry, micro-porous coating.

Natural white base, instant dry, micro-porous coating.

Smooth, bright white, all-purpose paper.

Smooth, bright white, light weight. Ideal for proofing,

document printing & album pages.

Smooth, bright white, double sided.

Fotospeed

for every print

*These are rough guidelines as the media types will differ depending on which model of printer you are using.



InkJet Paper Printer Settings

Fotospeed.com

280

325

300

300

285

300

315

315

315

310

310

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art¥

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

*These are rough guidelines as the media types will differ depending on which model of printer you are using.

Matt Black

Photo Black

Photo Black

Photo Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

100% acid free, natural white base, high ink receiving layer,
high D-MAX; wide colour gamut.

100% cotton, Acid and OBA free, Wide colour
gamut, Natural white base.

100% alpha-cellulose, made from pure pulp, wide
tonal range.

100% acid free, natural white base, micro-porous ink
receiving layer which high D-MAX & wide colour gamut.

100% acid free, textured surface, natural white base, high ink
receiving layer. 25% cotton, 75% alpha-cellulose.

100% cotton, pH neutral, ultra-smooth surface.

100% cotton, pH neutral, smooth surface, high ink receiving
layer, high D-MAX. Recommended for Gicleé printing.

Gentle, smooth textured paper, suited to landscapes
& portraiture. 100% acid free, natural white base.

100% acid free. Full, rounded texture, natural white
base, suited to artistic images or watercolour reproductions.

100% Cotton, acid free. High D-MAX & wide colour gamut.

Made with 34% hemp, 33% recycled materials, and 33% alpha

cellulose for a premium yet eco-friendly composition

Fotospeed

for every print



InkJet Paper Printer Settings

315
315
305
305
300
300
295
310
350
350

340

Fotospeed.com

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art¥

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art¥

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Matt Canvas*

Epson Matt Canvas*

Epson Matt Canvas*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Canvas Matt*

Canvas Matt*

Canvas Matt*

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Fotospeed

for every print

100% cotton, very gentle texture, bright white base,
high D-MAX & wide colour gamut.

100% acid free. Full, rounded texture, bright white base,
suited to artistic images or watercolour reproductions.

100% OBA free and 100% cotton. Acid free paper with a

natural white base. Smooth matt surface. High D-Max.

100% cotton and acid free. Textured matt surface with
a high D-Max and wide colour gamut. White base.

100% cotton and acid free. White base. Smooth fine art
matt surface. designed for artists, photographers.

Acid free. White base. Textured fine art matt surface.

100% cotton and acid free. Natural White base. Soft grain
textured matt surface. designed for artists, photographers.

100% cotton and acid free. Natural White base. Soft grain
textured matt surface. designed for artists, photographers.

Poly-cotton canvas, matt surface, bright white. Crack
resistant surface is great for stretching & framing.

Poly-cotton canvas, matt surface, natural white. Crack

resistant surface is great for stretching & framing.

Poly-cotton canvas, available in cut sheet and rolls, bright white.
Crack resistant surface is great for stretching & framing.

*These are rough guidelines as the media types will differ depending on which model of printer you are using.



InkJet Paper Printer Settings

Fotospeed.com

360

385

380

XXX

145

240

200

260

Epson Matt Canvas*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Archival Matt/ Velvet Fine Art*

Epson Premium Semi-gloss*

Epson Matt Canvas*

Canvas Matt*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Matt Photo Paper/ Heavy Weight Art*

Photo Paper Plus Semi-Gloss*

Canvas Matt*

*These are rough guidelines as the media types will differ depending on which model of printer you are using.

Matt Black

Photo Black

Photo Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Photo Black

Matt Black

100% cotton canvas, matt surface, natural white appearance.
Crack resistant surface is great for stretching & framing

Poly-cotton canvas, high-gloss finish, bright white. Crack
resistant surface is great for stretching & framing.

Poly-cotton canvas, high-gloss finish, bright white. Crack
resistant surface is great for stretching & framing.

High White Finish, Durable PET Fabric, Porous Surface, Eco-
Friendly Adhesive. Ideal for Large-format wall graphics.

Fire retardant, bright white, light weight textile material ideal
for, roll up banners, hanging banners, exhibition graphics.

Fast drying white matt microporous coating, sharp vibrant
images Suitable for any dye & pigment inkjet printers

Semi permanent self adhesive, gloss surface. instant drying,
Water-resistant coating.

100% polyester canvas, matt surface, bright white. Crack
resistant surface is great for stretching & framing.

Fotospeed

for every print



